Startnummer
4
18
37
78
46
15
29
11

Name
Marrocco
Kilchenmann
Kuster

Danz
Cappelletti
Mossotti
Hubler
Amweg

Vorname
Renato
Thierry
Peter
Fabian
Osi
Thomas
Martin
Stefan

Chassis
Corse

Swiss Hutless
Swiss Hutless
Corse
Kosmic

Swiss Hutless
Swiss Hutless
CRG

Motor
™
Vortex
Refo
lame
Vortex
Vortex
Vortex
Maxter

1.BKRC Clubrennen Lyss 30.04.2005 Kat.100

Kategorie
100 ccm
100 ccm
100 ccm
100 ccm
100 ccm
100 ccm
Junior
100 ccm
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Zeitfahren Pos
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VL1 Rangpunkte

VL2 Rangpunkte
0
2
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3
4
6
9
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Startliste Final

Ergebnis Final
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	Feld 100ccm

